
Classifica Definitiva

Gara Regionale Sprint - Festa del Comitato Trentino Data: 08/11/2015
Data creazione: 2026/01/12 04:41:47

Categoria: DIR
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DEFRANCESCO Gioele U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA 00:18:47

2 SANTINI Anna G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:23:52

2 DEBERTOLIS Mattia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:23:52

4 GOSS Sebastiano U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA 00:25:00

Categoria: ESO
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 VARESCO Mattia U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA 00:09:57

2 FINCATO Iago A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:10:01

3 SAVINELLI Martina G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:10:18

4 SAVINELLI Federica G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:11:14

5 GRISENTI Jacopo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:11:37

6 ZANI Lorenzo FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON 00:12:01

7 CAVAZZANI Petra ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:12:13

8 BATTOCLETTI Nicolò FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON 00:13:10

9 SIMONCELLI LORENZO U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:13:17

10 FURLAN Alex U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:37

11 SIEFF Ilaria U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA 00:21:27

PM ZINI Cesare FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON 00:10:50

Categoria: M12
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 MANFROI Tommaso U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:08:25

2 DE BONA Davide U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:08:35

3 GRISENTI Leonardo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:10:23

4 SCALET Diego A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:10:38

5 FRANCESCHINEL Chris A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:11:02

6 FEDEL Leonardo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:13:12

7 MARTINATTI Stefano ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:14:06

8 PEZZÉ Francesco GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:15:02

9 BANCHER Alessio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:15:29

10 DELLAMARIA Daniele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:17:08

11 TAUFER Andrea U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:21:35

12 ZANCANELLA Damiano ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:25:07

PM GAIO Paride U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:10:59

Categoria: M14
Pos. Nome Società Tempo



1 HAAS Olaf A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:11:42

2 RIZZA' SAMUELE GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:13:47

3 GAIO Giovanni A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:13:59

4 ORLER Marco U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:14:01

5 ZAMBONI Marco U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:14:11

6 DE CARLI Carlo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:14:33

7 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:16:47

8 LOSS Nikolas U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:17:02

9 MARTA Federico A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:19:03

10 IORIATTI Francesco ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:21:31

11 GUERESI Davide ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:28:16

Categoria: M16
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DEFLORIAN Michele A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:13:24

2 TRETTEL Mattias A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:14:35

3 PALUMBO Pietro ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:14:38

4 BETTEGA Tiziano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:15:44

5 ROCCA Ivan A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:16:29

6 LIBARDONI Luca ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:16:56

7 LAUTON Francesco A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:17:12

8 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolò ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:19:15

9 NICOLAO Erik U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:20:41

10 SVALDI David ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:20:58

11 PETRAROLI Andrea ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:21:17

12 GIACOMUZZI Martino A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:27:34

13 VIDALE Simone PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:34:58

Categoria: M35
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 PEDROTTI Dario U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:17:01

2 WEITLANER Andreas HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:18:52

NP BEZZI Marco G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:00:00

PM AUSERMILLER Michele G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:18:27

Categoria: M45
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ZAMBONI Stefano U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:18:29

2 DALLA SANTA Dennis A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:18:47

3 BOSIO Dominic ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:20:30

4 VIDALE Ennio PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:23:10

5 FEDEL Andrea ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:23:30

6 NICOLAO Sergio U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:24:58

7 DEFLORIAN Stefano A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:25:12

8 MANFROI Tiziano U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:25:14

9 RAUS Michele TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:26:30

10 BETTEGA Andrea A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:27:02



11 ROSA Alessandro ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:28:07

12 LIBARDONI Giuseppe ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:28:22

PM TUCCIO Alessandro U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:32:39

Categoria: M55
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ORLER Melchiorre Lino U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:15:14

2 DECARLI Paolo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:15:44

3 SCHWINGSHACKL Heinrich HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:16:46

4 TAUFER Piero U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:17:13

5 CAVAZZANI Augusto ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:17:31

6 BETTEGA Adriano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:18:16

7 PARIS Ezio ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:20:05

8 GOBBI Gianluca ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:20:27

9 ZORZI Carlo A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:29:05

Categoria: M65
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 TAMANINI Franco ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:15:16

2 VIVIAN Gino ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:16:16

3 ZUCAL Celestino GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS 00:17:41

4 BERTOLDI Harald ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:18:15

5 SIMONCELLI Paolo U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:18:30

6 DEFLORIAN Remo A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:18:34

7 SEGALLA Giovanni ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:19:19

8 BORT Paolo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:19:31

9 ZANIN Diego U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:28:30

PM BERNABÉ Renzo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:16:09

Categoria: MA
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 TENANI Alessio G.S. FORESTALE 00:15:25

2 BETTEGA Fabiano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:16:48

3 MALACARNE Jonni U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:58

4 DAVES Fabio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:17:04

5 TURRA Piero A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:17:55

6 TAIT Samuele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:18:01

7 ZUCAL Giulio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:18:07

8 VENTURA Luca U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA 00:18:36

9 ZAGONEL Giacomo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:19:00

9 PEZZÉ Giacomo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:19:00

11 BRUNET Fabio U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:19:07

12 GAIO Aaron A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:20:09

13 BETTEGA Simone A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:20:15

14 BETTEGA Damiano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:20:27

15 RATTENNI Simone TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:21:11

16 TAUFER Francesca U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:21:56



17 SANDRI Matteo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:22:05

18 RAUS Stefano TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:22:24

19 DALFOLLO Alessio GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:23:12

20 SONNA Giovanni G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:23:44

21 ORLER Andrea U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:23:49

22 VITALII Rupp GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:24:08

23 CASTELLAZ Maurizio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:24:32

24 GAIGHER Pamela GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:24:46

25 BETTEGA Davide A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:25:06

26 SCASSA Mattia TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:26:44

27 TRENTIN Danilo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:31:23

28 PEZZÉ Roberto GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:31:35

29 BETTEGA Walter A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:33:21

30 PEZZÉ Caterina GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:39:29

PM RAIMONDO Francesco ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:18:22

Categoria: W12
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 GAIO Rachele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:08:09

2 RIZ Nicole U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:10:15

3 GUBERT Vittoria U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:15:11

4 SARTORI Elisa ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:17:18

5 FURLAN Denise A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:21:20

6 MOTTER Asia PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:22:04

7 ORSOLIN Marta U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:23:09

8 DALLA SANTA Camilla A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:25:17

PM RIGONI Alessia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:11:50

PM SIMION Ester A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:11:13

PM TRENTIN Angela GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:09:07

PM MICLET Alessia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:00:00

Categoria: W14
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BOSIO Axell ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:11:22

2 BETTEGA Aurora A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:11:49

3 ZUGLIANI Maria A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:12:00

4 SAVINELLI Aurora G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:13:52

5 RIGONI Giulia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:13:53

6 MASCHIO Arianna U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:15:54

7 IORIATTI Vanessa ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:19:17

NP BETTEGA Marianna U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: W16
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 MINATI Alessandra PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:13:13

2 PRADEL Anna U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:13:28

3 BOSIO Alize ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:15:38



4 MASCHIO Giulia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:15:52

5 TRENTIN Valentina GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:18:09

6 RAUS Serena TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:20:52

7 IORIATTI Lara ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:30:14

Categoria: W18
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ZENI Alice G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:15:32

2 GADLER Annalisa TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:17:05

3 RAUS Sabrina TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:17:33

Categoria: W35
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BERTOLDI Helga ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:15:46

2 CORRIDORI Chiara ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:17:37

3 MONTIBELLER Nadia PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:20:05

4 PETRAROLI Alda ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:25:21

5 CRISTELLI Nancy ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:25:59

6 DIVINA Manuela PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:29:16

Categoria: W45
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BASSANI Paola PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:14:16

2 MANTEGA Silvia ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:14:53

3 BOSIO Valerie ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:15:34

4 PACHER Mirta PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:16:18

5 GAIO Luana A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:21:25

6 MOTTER Elsa PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:23:50

Categoria: W55
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 CONOTTER Graziana U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:19:05

2 EBERLE Maria Grazia ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:19:19

3 HOFFER Sandra ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:19:37

4 VILIOTTI Paola ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:21:04

5 COLÒ Carmen TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:23:49

6 BRAGAGNA Lucia ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:28:21

Categoria: W65
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:16:29

2 PANCHERI Rita ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:24:45



Categoria: WA
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ORLER Jessica U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:20:17

2 VENTURA Alice U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA 00:20:59

3 BENIGNI Anna TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:22:36

4 RIZZI Erica G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:22:44

5 MONSORNO Stefania U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA 00:23:06

6 DALLA SANTA Chiara A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:23:07

7 PARIS Nausica ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:25:42

8 DANDREA Chiara PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:27:17

9 DALFOLLO Debora GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:28:07

10 FAIFER Cristina GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:29:11

11 PEZZÉ Teresa GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:31:09


